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CORNY stfedoSkolsky pohéar v atletice

- krajské kolo , B feclav 27.09.2012-27.09.2012

Muzi-celkovy bodovy stav

Pof. Ooddil
1 SSPBr
2 SPSBv
3 GOABuU

Body

9006

8169

7956

Disciplina
100 m
100 m
400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m

100-200-300-400m
vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky
skok vysoky
skok vysoky
100 m
100 m
400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m
100-200-300-400m
vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky
skok vysoky
skok vysoky
100 m
100 m
400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m
100-200-300-400m
vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky

Jméno
Sembera Michal
Seknicka Patrik
Seknicka Patrik
Marék Martin
Konecny Petr
Hrdlicka Véclav
A

Marék Martin
Svoboda Ladislav
Hajek Lukas
Plets Ivan
Hajek Lukas
Knecht Jakub
Gremlica Jakub
Buzrla David
Joch David
Gremlica Jakub
Pohl David
Wallish Matéj
A

Nekoranec Kamil
Ferbar David
Zoba¢ Michal
Novak Tomas
Zobag Michal
Novak Tomas
Kfiz Jifi

Marko Michal
Kachlik Marek
Selinger Petr
ReSka Tomas
Kachlik Marek
A

ReSka Tomas
Navratil Josef
Patsch Tomas

Selinger Petr

Vykon
11.83
11.84
52.43
53.34

4:28.92
4:38.16
2:07.14
11.91
11.52
6.04
5.85
1.80
1.76
12.24
12.30
54.35
57.53
4:53.79
4:59.08
2:11.68
12.96
11.83
5.87
5.87
1.80
1.60
12.04
12.08
56.42
57.82
4:31.81
4:37.01
2:12.20
10.68
10.62
5.73
5.27

Body
685
683
706
667
752
692

1275
601
577
595
554
627
593
605
593
625
501
596
565

1214
665
596
559
559
627
464
643
635
543
490
733
699

1207
527
523
529
435



5

6

7

ISSHo

Glvan

GMLBr

GZnoj

7925

7900

7715

7507

skok vysoky
skok vysoky
100 m
100 m
400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m
100-200-300-400m
vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky
skok vysoky
100 m
100 m
400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m
100-200-300-400m

100-200-300-400 m

vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky
skok vysoky
skok vysoky
100 m
100 m
400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m
100-200-300-400m
vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky
skok vysoky
skok vysoky
100 m
100 m

Duraja Erik
Zizlavsky Petr
Zurovec Jakub
Herka David
Kubaldk Dominik
Goi$ Jindfich
Herka David
Bittner Josef

A

Kubaldk Dominik
Baldrian Jan
Goi$ Jindfich
Benovi¢ Jan
Zurovec Jakub
César David
Répal Filip
César David
Smetana Martin
Z&adéra Pavel
Ptacek Pavel

A

B Jurajda, Richter, Beranek, Fucéik

Krejcik Marek
Beranek Jan
Richter Michal
Jurajda Tomas
Jurajda Tomas
Badin Vojtéch
Ondréacéek Jakub
Nguyen Antonin
Langer Ivo
Foukal Jakub
Vasina Michal
Bursik Dominik
A

Florian Jan
Barak Martin
Nguyen Antonin
Ondracek Jakub
Langer Ivo
Jerabek Martin
Kra€man Michal

Kacetl Michal

1.64
1.64
11.55
12.11
52.17
52.31
4:31.99
5:02.84
2:05.75
09.99
09.54
5.85
5.60
1.72
11.61
12.51
50.81
54.89
4:45.95
5:09.61
2:07.14
2:27.38
10.68
10.10
5.29
5.22
1.64
1.56
11.98
12.23
55.49
59.95
4:50.43
5:04.73
2:15.73
12.17
11.63
5.65
5.63
1.60
1.60
12.39
12.60

496
496
742
629
717
711
732
543
1292
485
458
554
502
560
730
554
778
603
643
506
1273

527
492
439
425
496
434
655
606
579
415
616
533

1162
617
584
512
508
464
464
576
538



8

GBos

7445

400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m
100-200-300-400 m
vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky
skok vysoky
skok vysoky
100 m
100 m
400 m
400 m
1500 m
1500 m
100-200-300-400 m
vrh kouli 5kg
vrh kouli 5kg
skok daleky
skok daleky
skok vysoky
skok vysoky

Kra€man Michal
Vintr FrantiSek
Slany Ondfrej
Melu$ Krystof

A Svoboda, Kacetl, Vintr, Kraéman

Svoboda Tomas
Pavlivvasyl

Petrla Lukas
Svoboda Tomas
Petrla Lukas

Stava Karel

Starha Daniel
Dvorak Petr

Barak Jifi

Klusagek Martin
Sekanina Adam
Videman Tomas

A Seveik, Starha, Barak,Holcner
David Jakub
Sevéik Stépan
Kolmacka Benjamin
Holcner Oldfich
David Jakub

Dvorak Petr

57.23
59.96
4:50.64
4:56.77
2:15.66
12.44
10.18
5.69
5.59
1.64
1.60
12.31
12.41
55.97
58.77
4:49.09
4:59.36
2:20.38
12.20
11.86
5.23
5.10
1.60
1.60

512
415
615
578

1163
633
496
521
500
496
464
591
573
560
456
624
563

1104
619
598
427
402
464
464




